
Imperial Heritage School
Village Dhankot,Near Sector-102,75 Meter Road, Dwarka Expressway- 122505

Phone No. 7290002020/3030/4040

 Gurugram,  Haryana

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No.  Admission No. :

1.

2.

3.

7.

9.

10.

11.

12.

Name of Pupil

Date of admission in the school with class/sec

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the 

Admission Register (in Figures)
(In words )

Class in which the pupil last studied 

School / Board Examination last taken

Whether failed , if so, once / twice in the same 

class

Subjects studied

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher 

class if so,to which class

13.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school 

dues paid

Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide  

(details may be given)

Games played or extra-curricular activities in 

which the pupil usually took part (Mention 

achievement level there in)

General conduct 

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reasons for leaving the school

Class Joined

TANVI SRIYA

GEN

Sixteenth April Two Thousand  Eleven

NA

JOB TRANSFER

GOOD

NA

SCHOOL FINAL ASSESSMENT

 2 

Signature of

Class Teacher

HINDI,ENGLISH,MATHS,EVS

3

4

14.

Total No. of working days present

Total No. of working days
136

115

MR MUKESH KUMAR

 FOURTH 

(in figures)

MARCH

(in figures)   (in words )

Principal

Seal

3 

5.

Father's / Guardian's Name

Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST, 

OBC or any other

21.

Any other remarks

29/04/2020

15.

NA

20/07/2020

22.

8.

6.

19/278

Mother's Name MRS DIVYA

Granted

24/07/2019

16/04/2011

NA

Checked By

State Full Name and Designation

4. Nationality INDIAN


