

## **Imperial Heritage School**

Village Dhankot,Near Sector-102,75 Meter Road, Dwarka Expressway- 122505 Gurugram, Haryana

Phone No. 7290002020/3030/4040

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

A	Admission No. : 19/278		TC No. <b>2</b>
1.	Name of Pupil	TANVI SRIYA	
2.	Father's / Guardian's Name	MR MUKESH KUMAR	
3.	Mother's Name	MDC DIVIVA	
4.	Nationality	INDIAN	
5.	Whether the candidate belongs to SC, ST, OBC or any other	GEN	
6.	Date of admission in the school with class/sec	<b>24/07/2019</b> Class Joined	3
7.	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to the Admission Register (in Figures)		
	(In words)	Sixteenth April Two Thousand Eleven	
8.	Class in which the pupil last studied	(in figures) 3	
9.	School / Board Examination last taken	SCHOOL FINAL ASSESSMENT	
10.	Whether failed, if so, once / twice in the same	NA	
11	class	HINDI,ENGLISH,MATHS,EVS	
11.	Subjects studied	RIAL HERITAGE	
12.	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class if so,to which class	C	
		(in figures) 4 (in words)	
13.	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) school	MADCH	
	dues paid	110	
	Total No. of working days	0.	
	Total No. of working days present	115	
16.	Whether NCC Cadet / Boy Scout / Girl Guide (details may be given)	NA	
17.	Games played or extra-curricular activities in which the pupil usually took part (Mention	NOVATE • SUCCEE	
	achievement level there in)		
18.	General conduct	GOOD	
	Date of application for certificate	29/04/2020	
20.	Date of issue of certificate	20/07/2020	
21.	Reasons for leaving the school	JOB TRANSFER	
22.	Any other remarks	NA	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By State Full Name and Designation Neclu Shaene Principal

Seal